Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University
Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical College and Research Institute, Gandhinagar
PARENTS FEEDBACK 2022-23

Sr.

Timestamp no program semester Q.1. Q.2. Q.3. Q.4. Q.5. Q.6. Q.7. Q.8. Q.9. Q.10. SUGGESTIONS
Aarihant Ayurveda Medical College & Research Institute
2022-23
16/01/2023| 1 BAMS
13:15:02 dthyear 4 4 4 4 1 5 3 4 4 4 need more patient related knowledge to students
15/01/2023| 2 BAMS
13:28:04 4thyear 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 no
14/01/2023| 3  BAMS
15:33:03 4thyear 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 no
12/01/2023| 4 BAMS
13:45:50 dthyear 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 more camps
11/01/2023| 5 BAMS
17:20:20 4dthyear 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 more practical exposure to students
11/01/2023| 6 BAMS
14:29:07 4thyear 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 learn clinical application
13/01/2023| 7 BAMS
16:17:09 4dthyear 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 provide knowledge of medicine & diseases
15/01/2023| 8 BAMS
17:16:08 4thyear 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 good study environment in campus
13/01/2023| 9 BAMS
18:07:18 4thyear 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 need more expert lectures
13/01/2023| 10 BAMS regular meetings with teachers regardoing student
20:05:16 dthyear 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 progress




10/01/2023
18:10:19
12/01/2023
08:15:13
12/01/2023
11:20:24
16/01/2023
11:40:29
12/01/2023
10:12:23
16/01/2023
09:10:45
20/01/2023
13:43:02
12/01/2023
16:12:56
16/01/2023
16:03:08
15/01/2023
15:57:54
16/01/2023
14:34:43
12/01/2023
13:54:06
15/01/2023
16:37:39
20/01/2023
13:45:27
20/01/2023

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year
3rd Year

no

increse hospital training hours

more practical knowledge

no

no suggestions

no

guest lectures should be aranged

provide career related knowledge

increase seminar arrangement in college

no

arrange clinical knowledge related seminar
college must encourage students to participate in
practical event

college must provide chance to each & every students for

[participates in events

no
no



12:14:19
17/01/2023
13:30:06
20/01/2023
12:10:16
17/01/2023
12:38:49
16/01/2023
11:28:29
12/01/2023
11:35:23
16/01/2023
10:20:45
16/01/2023
14:34:43
12/01/2023
13:54:06
15/01/2023
16:37:39
20/01/2023
13:45:27
20/01/2023
12:14:19
17/01/2023
13:30:06
20/01/2023
12:10:16

17/01/2023
12:38:49

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

increse hospital training hours

increse hospital training hours

arrange more orientation program related to clinical
study

ayurvedic medicine preaparation should be learn
college should encourage students for open their own
startup projects

no

no

good college

more camps nearer to the campus area should be
ararnge

no

arrange clinical knowledge related seminar
medicine related knowledge shoul be provided in
hospital

resendential camps should arrange by hospital

provide more clinical knowledge



16/01/2023
11:40:29
12/01/2023
11:12:23
16/01/2023
16:03:08
15/01/2023
15:57:54
16/01/2023
14:34:43
12/01/2023
13:54:06
15/01/2023
16:37:39
18/01/2023
13:45:27
12/01/2023
12:14:19
15/01/2023
13:30:06
13/01/2023
12:10:16
20/01/2023
12:38:49
16/01/2023
11:40:29
12/01/2023
11:12:23
16/01/2023

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year

3rd Year
3rd Year

provide oportunities to students of treating the patients

need air conditioning classes for summer
arrange more orientation program related to clinical
study

provide career related knowledge

guide to each students

focus on weak students

no

arrange clinical knowledge related seminar
No

need hospital duty for students

provide medicne related knowledge
provide hospital training

teachers should personally focus on weak students

provide more practical knowledge to students
NO



11:40:29
12/01/2023
10:12:23
16/01/2023
09:10:45
20/01/2023
13:43:02
12/01/2023
16:12:56
16/01/2023
16:03:08
15/01/2023
15:57:54
19/01/2023
13:15:02
12/01/2023
13:28:04
12/01/2023
15:33:03
12/01/2023
13:45:50
12/01/2023
17:20:20
12/01/2023
14:29:07
13/01/2023
16:17:09

15/01/2023
17:16:08

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

3rd Year
3rd Year
3rd Year
3rd Year
3rd Year
3rd Year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year

2nd year

no any suggestions

arrange more orientation program related to clinical
study

NO

no

no

no

extra lectures for any doubts & problems

extra lectures for any doubts & problems
attendance should be share with parents

arrange clinical knowledge related seminar

no

institute should provide skillful certificate courses like
ECG & emergency medicines.

no any suggestions

no



13/01/2023
18:07:18
13/01/2023
20:05:16
10/01/2023
18:10:19
12/01/2023
08:15:13
12/01/2023
11:20:24
16/01/2023
11:40:29
12/01/2023
10:12:23
16/01/2023
09:10:45
20/01/2023
13:43:02
12/01/2023
16:12:56
16/01/2023
16:03:08
15/01/2023
15:57:54
16/01/2023
14:34:43
12/01/2023
13:54:06
15/01/2023

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year

2nd year
2nd year

no
arrange more orientation program related to clinical
study

no

add helpful practical training in syllabus

no

extra lectures for any doubts & problems

medicine pformulation should be learn to students
need to focus on more clinical study

arrange more orientation program related to clinical
study

need hospital duty for students

provide medicne related knowledge

provide hospital training

teachers should personally focus on weak students

provide more practical knowledge to students
faculties should enhance the thinking capabilty of



16:37:39
20/01/2023
13:45:27
20/01/2023
12:14:19
17/01/2023
13:30:06
20/01/2023
12:10:16
17/01/2023
12:38:49
16/01/2023
11:28:29
12/01/2023
11:35:23
16/01/2023
10:20:45
16/01/2023
14:34:43
12/01/2023
13:54:06
15/01/2023
16:37:39
20/01/2023
13:45:27
20/01/2023
12:14:19

17/01/2023
13:30:06

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year

2nd year

students with intresting activities

teachers should focus on each & every students
increase library reference books numbers

hospital duty from first year

medine related knowledge should provide
analytical thinking must be enhanced

exam result share in parents group

problem solving skills of students must be enhanced
no

teachers should focus on each & every students
provide more exposure to students

arrange more orientation program related to clinical
study

no any suggestions

arrange clinical knowledge related seminar

teachers should encourage students for participates



20/01/2023
12:10:16
17/01/2023
12:38:49
16/01/2023
11:40:29
12/01/2023
11:12:23
16/01/2023
16:03:08
15/01/2023
15:57:54
16/01/2023
14:34:43
12/01/2023
13:54:06
15/01/2023
16:37:39
18/01/2023
13:45:27
12/01/2023
12:14:19
15/01/2023
13:30:06
13/01/2023
12:10:16
20/01/2023
12:38:49
17/01/2023

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year

1st year
1st year

no
no

no

teachers should encourage students for participates

no

no

arrange practical skills related workshops or seminar

best for study

no

arrange knowledgeable seminars

no

support students to partcipates in events or competitions
please improve drinking water facility

need more books in library
need A.C. classrooms in college



11:40:29
12/01/2023
11:12:23
16/01/2023
11:40:29
12/01/2023
10:12:23
20/01/2023
09:10:45
20/01/2023
13:43:02
21/01/2023
16:12:56
16/01/2023
16:03:08
15/01/2023
15:57:54
19/01/2023
13:15:02
12/01/2023
13:28:04
12/01/2023
15:33:03
12/01/2023
13:45:50
12/01/2023
17:20:20

12/01/2023
14:29:07

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

1st year

examination results hould be share in parents group
sports & any other extra curricular activities should be
included in curriculum

arrange sports competitions in college

arrange more seminar in college & provide guest lectures
no

arrange more seminar in college & provide guest lectures
no suggestions

no

examination results hould be share in parents group

no

faculties should be focus on students progress

teachers should focus on each & every students

no suggestions

no



13/01/2023
16:17:09
15/01/2023
17:16:08
13/01/2023
18:07:18
13/01/2023
20:05:16
10/01/2023
18:10:19
12/01/2023
08:15:13
12/01/2023
11:20:24
16/01/2023
11:40:29
12/01/2023
10:12:23
16/01/2023
09:10:45
20/01/2023
13:43:02
12/01/2023
16:12:56
16/01/2023
16:03:08
15/01/2023
15:57:54

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year
1st year

1t year

Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical
ege and Research Institute

‘ Coll !

4

parents teacher meeting in every month with student
assessment report

nice environment in college

no any suggestions

no suggestions

good faculties & good teaching method

no

students progress report share with parents on regular
basis

examination results hould be share in parents group
ac classes should be provide

call or message to parents regarding absnece of students
no

extra courses should be added which will helpful in
medical journey

parents should be inform if student remains absent in
class






